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STANFORD  UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION 
 

Higher Education (and related) Courses 2006-07 
 
Autumn   
Ed 346 Research Seminar in Higher Education 
Anthony Lising Antonio 
Thursday 2:15-5:05pm 
 
EASTASN  184C Reforming Higher Education in a Changing China 
Weifang Min 
Monday 2:15-4:05pm 
  
Also offered Autumn: Williamson 201B, Loeb 220A, Suarez 220C, Labaree 220D, McLaughlin 
221A; Powell 375A, Meyerson 378X,. 
 
 
Winter 
Ed 165/265 History of Higher Education 
Joy Williamson 
Tuesday 9:00-11:50am  
 
Ed 348X Comparative Higher Education  
Gero Lenhardt 
Wednesday 2:15-5:05pm 
 
Ed 382 Student Development and the Study of College Impact 
Anthony Lising Antonio 
Thursday 2:15-5:05pm 
 
Also offered Winter: Powell 375B, Williamson 201 
 
 
Spring 
Ed 347 Economics of Higher Education 
Myra Strober 
Tuesday 3:15-6:05pm  
 
Ed 117X/417X Research and Policy on Postsecondary Access  
Alex McCormick  
Tuesday 2:15-5:05pm 
  
Ed 381 Multicultural Issues in Higher Education 
Anthony Lising Antonio 
Thursday 2:15-5:05pm 
 
Also offered Spring: Meyerson 307X 
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Other Courses Not Offered in 2006-07 
Ed 273 Gender and Higher Education (Strober) last offered 2005-06 
Ed 349X Accountability and Assessment in Higher Education (Shavelson) last offered 2005-06 
Ed 352X Ed Schools: Historical and Sociological Perspectives (Labaree) last offered 2004-05 
Ed 355X/Soc 355 Higher Education and Society (Gumport) last offered 2003-04 
Ed 357X Interdisciplinarity in Higher Education (Gumport/Strober) last offered 2004-05 
 
 
 
 
For Information about SUSE’s PhD Program in Higher Education, see the website   
 
http://ed.stanford.edu/suse/programs-degrees/program-apa.html
 
or contact 
 
Anthony Lising Antonio (aantonio@stanford.edu) 
Patricia J. Gumport (Gumport@stanford.edu) 
 
For Admissions Information, see the SUSE website 
 
http://ed.stanford.edu/suse/admissions/index.html
 
  
Additional Resources  
 
Bernadine Chuck Fong (fongbernadine@foothill.edu) 
Martin Carnoy (carnoy@stanford.edu) 
Michael Kirst (mwk@stanford.edu) 
David Labaree (dlabaree@stanford.edu) 
Susanna Loeb (sloeb@stanford.edu) 
James March (march@stanford.edu) 
John Meyer (meyer@stanford.edu) 
Deb Meyerson (debram@suse.stanford.edu) 
Woody Powell (woodyp@stanford.edu) 
Francisco Ramirez (ramirez@stanford.edu) 
Lee Shulman (shulman@carnegiefoundation.edu 
Myra Strober (myras@stanford.edu) 
Francisco Ramirez (ramirez@stanford.edu) 
Rich Shavelson (richs@stanford.edu) 
Joy Williamson (joyann@stanford.edu) 
Christine Min Wotipka (cwotipka@stanford.edu) 
 
Research Opportunities  
 
Faculty projects within and beyond the Stanford Institute for Higher Education Research (SIHER) 
offer doctoral students the opportunity to conduct research and work closely with well-known 
scholars, as do collaborations with local research organizations such as the Carnegie Foundation for 
the Advancement of Teaching. For information about SIHER research, see http://siher.stanford.edu.  
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